
2024013 GN Rainbow Kidz 10+U Mini1
Green Ball Boys

Main Draw
1

2

TSA141254 GN

A1

Onthatile CHAUKE

BYE

3

4

TSA141351

TSA141217

GN

GN

Daniel WILSON

Gerhard DE BEER 6-3

5

6

TSA151082

A3

De Wet HOEK

BYE

7

8
TSAJJ8727 GN

A4

BYE

Oratile  TEMA

9

10

TSA141396 GC

A5

Aron  BOTHA 

BYE

11

12

TSA141126

TSA141180

GN Aksel VAN STADEN

Duvan VAN DER MERWE 5-4

13

14

TSA141556

TSA141038

GN

LIM

Joel FOURIE

Ditheto RAMOKGOLA 8-1

15

16
TSA141146 GN

A8

BYE

Philip  NEL

17

18

TSA141059 GN

A9

Christo HENDRIKS

BYE

19

20

TSA151213

TSA141250

GN Reinhart LUTTIG

Levi BILLSON 5-4

21

22
TSA151101

GN

GN

Joshua BOOYSEN

Thato Phillimon RAPHEPHELE 8-1

23

24
TSA161051 GE

A12

BYE

Leon BEZUIDENHOUT

25

26

TSA151138

A13

Ryan MASANGO

BYE

27

28
TSA161046

GN

GC

Joshua MEINTJES

Nzelu ULENDO 5-4

29

30

TSA151193

TSA161010

GN

GN

Nathan  BECKER

Dian MADER 7-2

31

32
TSA161114 GC

A16

BYE

LUKA WAGENAAR

Onthatile CHAUKE

Gerhard DE BEER

Walkover

De Wet HOEK

Oratile  TEMA

9-0

Aron  BOTHA 

Aksel VAN STADEN

7-2

Joel FOURIE

Philip  NEL

7-2

Christo HENDRIKS

Reinhart LUTTIG

8-1

Joshua BOOYSEN

Leon BEZUIDENHOUT

9-0

Ryan MASANGO

Joshua MEINTJES

5-4

Dian MADER

LUKA WAGENAAR

6-3

Onthatile CHAUKE

De Wet HOEK

9-0

Aksel VAN STADEN

Philip  NEL

6-3

Christo HENDRIKS

Joshua BOOYSEN

7-2

Joshua MEINTJES

Dian MADER

5-4

De Wet HOEK

Philip  NEL

9-0

Christo HENDRIKS

Dian MADER

6-3

Philip  NEL

Christo HENDRIKS

8-1

Philip  NEL

De Wet HOEK

Dian MADER 5-4

3/4 Playoff

Dian MADER

Onthatile CHAUKE

Aksel VAN STADEN 8-1

Joshua BOOYSEN

Joshua MEINTJES 5-4

Aksel VAN STADEN

Joshua MEINTJES

6-3

5/6 Playoff

Aksel VAN STADEN



Onthatile CHAUKE

Joshua BOOYSEN Walkover

7/8 Playoff

Onthatile CHAUKE

E1

BYE

Oratile  TEMA

Aron  BOTHA 

Joel FOURIE 5-4

Reinhart LUTTIG

Leon BEZUIDENHOUT 8-1

Ryan MASANGO

LUKA WAGENAAR 7-2

Oratile  TEMA

Aron  BOTHA 

9-0

Leon BEZUIDENHOUT

LUKA WAGENAAR

6-3

Aron  BOTHA 

LUKA WAGENAAR

6-3

9/10 Playoff

LUKA WAGENAAR

Oratile  TEMA

Leon BEZUIDENHOUT 8-1

11/12 Playoff

Leon BEZUIDENHOUT

G1

BYE

Joel FOURIE

Reinhart LUTTIG

Ryan MASANGO 8-1

Joel FOURIE

Ryan MASANGO

Walkover

13/14 Playoff

Ryan MASANGO

H1

BYE

Reinhart LUTTIG

15/16 Playoff

Reinhart LUTTIG

I1

BYE

Daniel WILSON

I2

BYE

BYE

I3

BYE

Duvan VAN DER MERWE

I4

Ditheto RAMOKGOLA

BYE

I5

BYE

Levi BILLSON

I6

Thato Phillimon RAPHEPHELE

BYE

I7

BYE

Nzelu ULENDO

I8

Nathan  BECKER

BYE

I9

Daniel WILSON

BYE

Duvan VAN DER MERWE

Ditheto RAMOKGOLA

7-2

Levi BILLSON

Thato Phillimon RAPHEPHELE

7-2

Nzelu ULENDO

Nathan  BECKER

6-3

Daniel WILSON

Duvan VAN DER MERWE

Walkover

Levi BILLSON

Nzelu ULENDO

8-1

Daniel WILSON

Levi BILLSON

5-4

17/18 Playoff

Levi BILLSON

J1

BYE

Nzelu ULENDO

19/20 Playoff

Nzelu ULENDO



K1

BYE

Ditheto RAMOKGOLA

Thato Phillimon RAPHEPHELE

Nathan  BECKER 6-3

Ditheto RAMOKGOLA

Nathan  BECKER

6-3

21/22 Playoff

Nathan  BECKER

L1

BYE

Thato Phillimon RAPHEPHELE

23/24 Playoff

Thato Phillimon RAPHEPHELE

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

BYE

BYE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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